
‭Raleigh Bus Route‬
‭(Middle and High School Bus)‬

‭PICK UP‬
‭6:00 am –‬‭Superlo Foods parking lot‬‭- 3327 N Watkins, Memphis, TN 38127‬
‭6:10am -‬‭SAVE-A-LOT parking‬‭3465 Austin Peay Hwy, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭6:30am -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭– 4011 Jackson Ave, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭6:45am –‬‭Hollywood Community Center‬‭1560 N. Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭6:50am –‬‭B-52 Market‬‭, 1245 N Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭6:55am -‬‭North Memphis Market‬‭1569-1599 Vollintine Ave, Memphis, TN 38107‬
‭7:10am – Arrive at‬‭MASE‬‭at 1254 Jefferson Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬

‭DROP OFF‬
‭3:25pm – Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1254 Jefferson Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭3:40pm -‬‭North Memphis Market‬‭1569-1599 Vollintine Ave, Memphis, TN 38107‬
‭3:45pm –‬‭B-52 Market‬‭, 1245 N Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭3:50pm -‬‭Hollywood Community Center‬‭1560 N. Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭4:05pm -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭– 4011 Jackson Ave, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭4:25pm -‬‭SAVE-A-LOT parking lot‬‭3465 Austin Peay Hwy, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭4:35pm –‬‭Superlo Foods parking lot‬‭- 3327 N Watkins St, Memphis, TN 38127‬

‭FRIDAY DISMISSAL‬
‭1:40pm – Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1254 Jefferson Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭1:55pm -‬‭North Memphis Market‬‭1569-1599 Vollintine Ave, Memphis, TN 38107‬
‭2:00pm –‬‭B-52 Market‬‭, 1245 N Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭2:05pm -‬‭Hollywood Community Center‬‭1560 N. Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭2:20pm -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭– 4011 Jackson Ave, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭2:40pm‬‭- SAVE-A-LOT parking lot‬‭3465 Austin Peay Hwy, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭2:50pm -‬‭Superlo Foods parking lot‬‭- 3327 N Watkins St, Memphis, TN 38127‬

‭SATURDAY SCHOOL PICK UP‬
‭6:25am –‬‭Superlo Foods parking lot‬‭- 3327 N Watkins, Memphis, TN 38127‬
‭6:40am -‬‭SAVE-A-LOT parking‬‭3465 Austin Peay Hwy, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭7:00am -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭– 4011 Jackson Ave, Memphis, TN 38128‬
‭7:15am –‬‭Hollywood Community Center‬‭1560 N. Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭7:20am –‬‭B-52 Market‬‭, 1245 N Hollywood, Memphis, TN 38108‬
‭7:25am -‬‭North Memphis Market‬‭1569-1599 Vollintine Ave, Memphis, TN 38107‬
‭7:40am – Arrive at‬‭MASE‬‭at 1254 Jefferson Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬



‭SOUTH MEMPHIS / WHITEHAVEN BUS ROUTE‬

‭PICK UP‬
‭6:05 am -‬‭Shopping Center‬‭4286 Elvis Presley Blvd, Memphis, TN 38116‬
‭6:20am -‬‭Cash Savers Parking Lot‬‭3237 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38118‬
‭6:25am -‬‭Winchester Grove‬‭1310 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38116‬
‭6:35am -‬‭Southern Avenue Charter School‬‭2221 Democrat Rd, Memphis, TN 38132‬
‭6:45am -‬‭Butcher Shoppe‬‭1817 South 3‬‭rd‬‭Street, Memphis, TN 38109‬
‭6:55am -‬‭Circus of Success‬‭867 S. Parkway E., Memphis, TN 38106‬
‭7:10am - Arrive at‬‭MASE‬‭at 1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬

‭DROP OFF‬
‭3:25pm - Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN‬‭38104‬
‭3:35pm -‬‭Circus of Success‬‭867 S. Parkway E., Memphis, TN 38106‬
‭3:45pm -‬‭Butcher Shoppe‬‭1817 South 3‬‭rd‬‭Street, Memphis,‬‭TN 38109‬
‭3:55pm -‬‭Southern Avenue Charter School‬‭2221 Democrat‬‭Rd, Memphis, TN 38132‬
‭4:00pm -‬‭Winchester Grove‬‭1310 Winchester Rd, Memphis,‬‭TN 38116‬
‭4:10pm -‬‭Cash Savers Parking Lot‬‭3237 Winchester Rd,‬‭Memphis, TN 38118‬
‭4:25pm -‬‭Shopping Center‬‭4286 Elvis Presley Blvd,‬‭Memphis, TN 38116‬

‭FRIDAY DISMISSAL‬
‭1:40pm - Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭1:50pm -‬‭Circus of Success‬‭867 S. Parkway E., Memphis, TN 38106‬
‭2:00pm -‬‭Butcher Shoppe‬‭1817 South 3‬‭rd‬‭Street, Memphis, TN 38109‬
‭2:10pm -‬‭Southern Avenue Charter School‬‭2221 Democrat Rd, Memphis, TN 38132‬
‭2:15pm -‬‭Winchester Grove‬‭1310 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38116‬
‭2:25pm -‬‭Cash Savers Parking Lot‬‭3237 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38118‬
‭2:40pm -‬‭Shopping Center‬‭4286 Elvis Presley Blvd, Memphis, TN 38116‬



‭SOUTH MEMPHIS/WHITEHAVEN PAGE 2‬

‭SATURDAY SCHOOL PICK UP‬
‭6:35 am -‬‭Shopping Center‬‭4286 Elvis Presley Blvd, Memphis, TN 38116‬
‭6:50am -‬‭Cash Savers Parking Lot‬‭3237 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38118‬
‭6:55am -‬‭Winchester Grove‬‭1310 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38116‬
‭7:05am -‬‭Southern Avenue Charter School‬ ‭2221 Democrat Rd, Memphis, TN 38132‬
‭7:15am -‬‭Save-A-Lot‬‭1817 South 3‬‭rd‬‭Street, Memphis, TN 38109‬
‭7:25am -‬‭Circus of Success‬‭867 S. Parkway E., Memphis, TN 38106‬
‭7:40am - Arrive at‬‭MASE‬‭at 1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬

‭SATURDAY SCHOOL DROP OFF‬
‭12:20pm - Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭12:30pm -‬‭Circus of Success‬‭867 S. Parkway E., Memphis, TN 38106‬
‭12:40pm -‬‭Butcher Shoppe‬‭1817 South 3‬‭rd‬‭Street, Memphis, TN 38109‬
‭12:50pm -‬‭Southern Avenue Charter School‬‭2221 Democrat Rd, Memphis, TN 38132‬
‭12:55pm -‬‭Winchester Grove‬‭1310 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38116‬
‭1:10pm -‬‭Cash Savers Parking Lot‬‭3237 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38118‬
‭1:25pm -‬‭Shopping Center‬‭4286 Elvis Presley Blvd, Memphis, TN 38116‬



‭HACKS CROSS/CORDOVA BUS ROUTE‬

‭PICK UP‬
‭6:00am -‬‭Walmart Parking Lot‬‭577 N. Germantown Pkwy, Cordova, TN 38018‬
‭6:25am -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭8071 E. Shelby Drive, Memphis, TN 38125‬
‭6:35am -‬‭Hickory Ridge Mall‬‭6075 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭6:45am -‬‭Walmart Neighborhood Market‬‭2856 Hickory Hill Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭7:00am -‬‭Sam’s Club Vacant Lot‬‭1805 Getwell Rd, Memphis, TN 38111‬
‭7:10am -‬‭Tops BBQ‬‭2748 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭7:17am -‬‭KFC Parking Lot‬‭2256 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭7:25am - Arrive at‬‭MASE‬‭at 1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬

‭DROP OFF‬
‭3:25pm - Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭3:40 pm -‬‭KFC Parking Lot‬‭2256 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭3:45pm -‬‭Tops BBQ‬‭62748 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭3:55pm -‬‭Sam’s Club Vacant Lot‬‭, 1805 Getwell Rd, Memphis, TN 38111‬
‭4:10pm -‬‭Walmart Neighborhood Market‬‭, 2856 Hickory Hill Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭4:25pm -‬‭Hickory Ridge Mall‬‭6075 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭4:40pm -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭8071 E. Shelby Drive, Memphis, TN 38125‬
‭5:05pm -‬‭Walmart Parking Lot‬‭577 N. Germantown Pkwy, Cordova, TN 38018‬

‭FRIDAY DISMISSAL‬
‭1:40pm - Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭1:55 pm -‬‭KFC Parking Lot‬‭2256 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭2:00pm -‬‭Tops BBQ‬‭62748 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭2:10pm -‬‭Sam’s Club Vacant Lot‬‭, 1805 Getwell Rd, Memphis, TN 38111‬
‭2:25pm -‬‭Walmart Neighborhood Market‬‭, 2856 Hickory Hill Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭2:30pm -‬‭Hickory Ridge Mall‬‭6075 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭2:45pm -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭8071 E. Shelby Drive, Memphis, TN 38125‬
‭3:10pm -‬‭Walmart Parking Lot‬‭577 N. Germantown Pkwy, Cordova, TN 38018‬



‭HACKS CROSS/CORDOVA page 2‬

‭SATURDAY SCHOOL PICK UP‬
‭6:00am -‬‭Walmart Parking Lot‬‭577 N. Germantown Pkwy, Cordova, TN 38018‬
‭6:25am -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭8071 E. Shelby Drive, Memphis, TN 38125‬
‭6:35am -‬‭Hickory Ridge Mall‬‭6075 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭6:45am -‬‭Walmart Neighborhood Market‬‭2856 Hickory Hill Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭7:00am -‬‭Sam’s Club Vacant Lot‬‭1805 Getwell Rd, Memphis, TN 38111‬
‭7:10am -‬‭Tops BBQ‬‭2748 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭7:17am -‬‭KFC Parking Lot‬‭2256 Lamar Ave, Memphis,‬‭TN 38114‬
‭7:25am - Arrive at‬‭MASE‬‭at 1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬

‭SATURDAY SCHOOL DROP OFF‬
‭12:25pm - Depart‬‭MASE‬‭1266 Poplar Ave, Memphis, TN 38104‬
‭12:25pm-‬‭Walmart Parking‬‭Lot‬‭577 N. Germantown Pkwy,‬‭Cordova, TN 38018‬
‭12:40 pm -‬‭KFC Parking Lot‬‭2256 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭12:45pm -‬‭Tops BBQ‬‭62748 Lamar Ave, Memphis, TN 38114‬
‭12:55pm -‬‭Sam’s Club Vacant Lot‬‭, 1805 Getwell Rd, Memphis, TN 38111‬
‭1:10pm -‬‭Walmart Neighborhood Market‬‭, 2856 Hickory Hill Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭1:15pm -‬‭Hickory Ridge Mall‬‭6075 Winchester Rd, Memphis, TN 38115‬
‭1:30pm -‬‭Autozone Parking Lot‬‭8071 E. Shelby Drive, Memphis, TN 38125‬


